

Nebraska Public Power District

COOPER NUCLEAR STATION
P.O. BOX 96, BROWNVILLE, NEBRASKA 68321
TELEPHONE (402)825-3611
FAX (402)825-5211

NLS950203

October 13, 1995

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

ATTN: REIRS Project Manager

Mail Stop T-9 C24 Washington, DC 20555

Subject:

NRC Generic Letter 94-04, Voluntary Reporting of Additional

Occupational Radiation Exposure Data,

Cooper Nuclear Station, NRC Docket No. 50-298, License No. DPR-46

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are 673 NRC Form 5s which provide the occupational radiation exposure data requested in Generic Letter 94-04 for personnel employed at Nebraska Public Power District's Cooper Nuclear Station (DPR-46) and its predecessor, Consumer Public Power District's Sheldon Station (DPRA-1, Hallam Nuclear Facility). The exposure data begins from the date of employment and ends December 31, 1993. This data was not otherwise required to be reported under the requirements of 10CFR20.1 through 10CFR20.602.

If you have any questions or require additional information regarding the enclosed data, please contact Robert L. Beilke, Radiological Support Supervisor, at (402) 825-5372.

Sincerely,

8. H. Mueller Site Manager

JHM: RLB: mc

Enclosures

cc:

NRC Resident Inspector w/o enclosures

Cooper Nuclear Station

NRC Document Control Desk w/o enclosures

Washington, DC

NRC NRR Project Manager w/o enclosures

Rockville, MD

NPG Distribution

250043

9510260299 951013 PDR ADDCK 05000298 PDR JE54.

Correspondence No: NLS950203

The following table identifies those actions committed to by the District in this document. Any other actions discussed in the submittal represent intended or planned actions by the District. They are described to the NRC for the NRC's information and are not regulatory commitments. Please notify the Licensing Manager at Cooper Nuclear Station of any questions regarding this document or any associated regulatory commitments.

COMMITMENT	COMMITTED DATE OR OUTAGE
None	